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Section 400.85  Professional Fundraising Consultant Renewal 

a)	The initial registration of all professional fundraising consultants shall expire on the June 30 following two years of registration.  Successive two year re-registration periods shall also expire on June 30. 

b)	A registered professional fundraising consultant who intends to continue to act as a consultant in Illinois must apply for renewal of its registration during the month preceding expiration of the two year registration period. 

(Source:  Added at 24 Ill. Reg. 14684, effective September 21, 2000) 
